Product Information Analysis - pH/ORP
pH Head-Transmitter
pH40
● Measuring range -1..+15 pH
(1500..+ 1500 mV Redox, optional)
● Error free measurement up to 100 m
● Transmitter version for 4..20 mA output signal and
separate Pt100 / Pt1000 connection

Dimensions
Connection diagram
Ordering code
1. 2. 3.
pH40 - - -
1. Output plug A
0 -1..+15 pH or ±1500 mV Redox, signal transfer 1:1
2 4..20 mA  = -1..+15 pH
2. Input plug  B
2 for electrodes with S7/S8 connection
3 for electrodes with VarioPin (VP) connection
3. Options
00 without option
11 Compareable to output version 2, for Redox
(ORP) Electrodes
Accessories connection cable with 8 pole cable socket  brass
plated and pigtail, PU-cable
SKM8E-02 2 m IP67
SKM8E-05 5 m IP67
SKM8E-10 10 m IP67
SKM8E-25 25 m IP67
other length on request
ACI113-00 8 pole cable socket for self assembling
pi-ma-pH40_E V2.02-00
1